
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name=
MURPHY FREDERICK & ELEAN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199009180002
72300

09/18/1990
12:00:00

MURPHY
FREDERICK &
ELEAN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

310 160

199010150002
98270

10/15/1990
12:00:00

MURPHY
FREDERICK &
ELEAN

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

314 336

199009050002
58880

09/05/1990
12:00:00

MURPHY
FREDERICK &
ELEAN

Grantor MORTGAGE COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

308 372 10 54 Lot#:55
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS, 2ND
& 5TH
SECTOR

199009180002
71690

09/18/1990
12:00:00

MURPHY
FREDERICK &
ELEAN

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

310 155 10 54 Lot#:55
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS, 2ND
& 5TH
SECTOR

199012200003
61500

12/20/1990
12:00:00

MURPHY
FREDERICK &
ELEAN

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

322 983 Other:VOLUME
380, PAGE 372

199010150002
98960

10/15/1990
12:00:00

MURPHY
FREDERICK &
ELEAN

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

314 336 10 54 Lot#:55
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS, 2ND
& 5TH
SECTOR


