Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= MURPHY FREDERICK & ELEAN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199009180002 72300	09/18/1990 12:00:00	MURPHY FREDERICK & ELEAN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	310	160				
199010150002 98270	10/15/1990 12:00:00	MURPHY FREDERICK & ELEAN	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	314	336				
199009050002 58880	09/05/1990 12:00:00	MURPHY FREDERICK & ELEAN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	308	372	10	54		Lot#:55 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND SECTOR OF ALTADENA WOODS, 2ND & 5TH SECTOR
199009180002 71690	09/18/1990 12:00:00	MURPHY FREDERICK & ELEAN	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	310	155	10	54		Lot#:55 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND SECTOR OF ALTADENA WOODS, 2ND & 5TH SECTOR
199012200003 61500	12/20/1990 12:00:00	MURPHY FREDERICK & ELEAN	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	322	983				Other:VOLUME 380, PAGE 372
199010150002 98960	10/15/1990 12:00:00	MURPHY FREDERICK & ELEAN	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	314	336	10	54		Lot#:55 Book:10 Pg:54 Desc:2ND SECTOR OF ALTADENA WOODS, 2ND & 5TH SECTOR